Certificate of Publication

FOR RESEARCH PARTY SIS

This is to certify that

1 IIII 135N NO . 22//-0100	it ISSN No:	2277-81	60
----------------------------	-------------	---------	----

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Prof./Dr. Manjuprasad C

has contributed a paper as author/Co-author to

GLOBAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH ANALYSIS

A Peer Reviewed, Referred, Refereed & Indexed International Journal

Title "Rural Health Infrastructure in India - An Analysis"

Executive Editor

Editor in Chief

Member, Editorial Board































ResearchGate

Certificate of Publication

FOR RESEARCH PRAIRY'S IS

This is to certify that

Print ISSN No : 2277-8160

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Prof./Dr. S. M. Basavaraju

has contributed a paper as author/Co-author to

GLOBAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH ANALYSIS

A Peer Reviewed, Referred, Refereed & Indexed International Journal

Title "Rural Health Infrastructure in India - An Analysis"

Executive Editor

Editor in Chief

Member, Editorial Board































ResearchGate